Nano Arthroscopic Instrumentation
3.4 mm Straight Punch
NanoBiter
Bite Size
Comparison
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc.  All rights reserved.  FL1-000036-en-US_C
Nano Instrumentation

- Provided sterile for a precise, clean instrument for
   every patient.
Ordering Information
Knee, Shoulder, and Hip Procedures Item Number
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
NanoGrasper, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10913D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10915D-1
NanoBiter, straight, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10911D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 130 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10922D-1
Small-Joint Procedures Item Number
NanoProbe, disposable (single-pack) AR-10100N
Small-Joint Probe, reusable AR-30000
NanoBiter, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10901D-1
NanoBiter, 15˚ up, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10902D-1
NanoGrasper, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10903D-1
NanoScissor, straight, 70 mm, disposable (single-pack) AR-10905D-1
NanoBiter
Punch
NanoBiter Punch
15˚ Up